TEAT legacy society

The Legacy Society celebrates the donors of Hear Indiana who are planning today for a future gift that will support the organization and the families we serve for years to come. Donors who include a bequest in their will, or make arrangements for another type of planned gift, will become honored members of the Hear Indiana Legacy Society.



HEAR NOW AND ALWAYS

Incorporating Hear Indiana into your estate plan is a terrific way to ensure that deaf and hard of hearing Hoosier children go from striving to thriving. Numerous planned giving options can help you achieve your personal philanthropic goals while simultaneously enabling Hear Indiana to provide life-changing support services to children with hearing loss and their families for generations to come.

tomika catchings UPPING HER GAME

Tamika is a veteran of the Indiana Fever, nine-time WNBA All-Star, five-time WNBA Defensive Player of the Year, Hall-of-Famer, and four-time Olympic Gold Medalist! Tamika was diagnosed with a moderate to severe hearing loss when she was a toddler. She has consistently amplified our organization's mission and message: that there are no limits for children who are deaf and hard of hearing. In 2019, Tamika took her commitment to the next level by announcing a planned gift to Hear Indiana.

When I was a child I was ashamed of being different. I wanted to fit in with everyone else. I know that we are all 'wonderfully and skillfully made,' and it's important for those of us who go through impairments, disabilities and issues to reach out and help others. I try not to look at my impairment as a disability, and it gives me a sense of appreciation when I hear stories from parents and kids - with or without disabilities - who look up to me for the struggles I've been through. Because I want every child with hearing loss to have the same opportunities I did growing up, I have chosen to add Hear Indiana to my estate plan. Together we can level the playing field!

legacy society MEMBERSHIP FORM

	I/We accept with pleasure, membership in the Hear India planned gift commitment to benefit the support services for	
	 □ Bequest provision in will/trust □ Retirement plan beneficiary designation □ Life insurance beneficiary designation □ Charitable remainder trust □ Remainder interest in residence or farm □ Other provision for Hear Indiana described below: 	
2	 □ I have chosen to attach a copy of the page or paragradesignation form that describes my gift for the future I (optional) □ The estimated current value of my/our future gift to F \$ for: □ area of greatest need □ re (optional) 	benefit of Hear Indiana. Hear Indiana is approximately
	Printed Name(s):	
	Home Address:	
3	City: State: ZIP: E-mail:	
	Home Phone:	
	Mobile/Other:	
	I/We would be pleased to be listed as member(s) of Leg publications to serve as encouragement for others to joi My/Our name(s) should appear as follows:	
4	☐ I/We prefer to be listed anonymously.	
(Signature	Date
	Signature	Date

please veturn to: Hear Indiana, 4740 Kingsway Drive Ste. 33, Indianapolis, IN 46205